
AGE RANGE

INFANTS

INFANTS

GIRLS

GIRLS

GIRLS

GIRLS

GIRLS

GIRLS

LADIES

LADIES

LADIES

LADIES

LADIES

LADIES

LADIES

SIZE UK

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

151mm

159mm

168mm

175mm

184mm

193mm

202mm

210mm

212mm

221mm

230mm

237mm

246mm

255mm

263mm

FOOT LENGTH FOOT WIDTH

60mm

62mm

64mm

66mm

68mm

70mm

74mm

76mm

78mm

80mm

83mm

85mm

88mm

90mm

92mm

FEMALE SIZES

SIZING GUIDES

AGE RANGE

INFANTS

INFANTSS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

BOYS

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

YOUTH

MENS

MENS

MENS

MENS

MENS

MENS

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SIZE UK

153mm

161mm

170mm

179mm

188mm

195mm

203mm

210mm

218mm

225mm

233mm

242mm

252mm

261mm

270mm

279mm

287mm

295mm

FOOT LENGTH

60mm

62mm

64mm

66mm

68mm

70mm

74mm

76mm

78mm

80mm

83mm

85mm

88mm

90mm

92mm

94mm

96mm

100mm

FOOT WIDTH

MALE SIZES


